
   
 
    
 

Posted April 18, 2018 at City Hall, AC Co., Swansons, and the Post Office.   
_________________________                                                                                                                               
Lori Strickler, City Clerk’s Office 
  

 

City Council Budget Meetings Agenda  
April 21, 2018 
10:00 a.m. – 6:00 p.m.  
City Council Chambers, City Hall, Bethel, AK 

 
 
 
Rick Robb 
Mayor 
Term Expires 2018 
rrobb@cityofbethel.net 
 
Fred Watson 
Vice‐Mayor 
Term Expires 2018 
fwatson@cityofbethel.net 
 
Leif Albertson 
Council Member 
Term Expires 2019 
lalbertson@cityofbethel.net  
 
Mark Springer 
Council Member 
Term Expires 2018 
msprigner@cityofbethel.net  
 
Naim Shabani 
Council Member 
Term Expires 2019 
nshabani@cityofbethel.net 
 
Thor Williams 
Council Member 
Term Expires 2019 
twilliams@cityofbethel.net 
 
Mitchell Forbes  
Council Member  
Term Expires 2019 
mforbes@cityofbethel.net 
 
Pete Williams 
City Manager 
543‐2047 
pwilliams@cityofbethel.net 
 
Lori Strickler 
City Clerk 
543‐1384 
lstrickler@cityofbethel.net  
 
Patty Burley 
City Attorney  

 
                             
 

 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

I. CALL TO ORDER 
 

II. PLEDGE OF ALLEGIANCE  
 

III. ROLL CALL  
 
IV. PEOPLE TO BE HEARD – Five minutes per person 
 
V. APPROVAL OF AGENDA 

 
VI. New BUSINESS  
 

a) Reviewing/Amending the Proposed Fiscal Year 2019 City of Bethel 
Budget (Mayor Robb) 

 
VII. ADJOURNMENT 
 


